
 

 

 
ANNEX 1 

 
AVANCED PROGRAMME 2014/15 
 
 
 

Carriageway 
 

  

 Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 A Roads   
1. A1079/1036 Lawrence 

Street/Walmgate Junction 
Guidhall 49,000 

    
 B Roads 

 
 
 

  

 C Roads   
1. 
 
2. 

C92 Corban Lane (Part) 
 
Top lane, Copmanthorpe 

Skelton, Rawcliffe & Clifton 
Without 
Rural West York 

66,000 
 

84,500 
3. Greengales Lane (Phase2) Wheldrake 50,000 
    
    
 Unclassified   

    
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5 
6. 
7. 
8. 
 

Heworth/Heworth Village 
Hamilton Drive (Phase 2) 
Flaxman Croft, Copmanthorpe 
Alcuin Avenue 
The Ruddings 
Crossways 
Goodramgate 
Church Street 

Heworth 
Holgate 
Rural West York 
Hull Road 
Wheldrake 
Hull Road 
Guildhall 
Guildhall 
 

Total 

146,750 
80,000 
79,500 

103,500 
88,000 
68,000 

120,000 
25,000 

_________ 
960,250 

 
Surface Dressing Programme 2014/15 
 
 Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 A Roads   
1. 
 

A1237 Wetherby Road Rbt to 
Harrogate Road Rbt 
 

Rural West York 161,500 

 
1. 

C Roads 
C92 Towthorpe Road 

 
Strensall 

 
66,750 

    
 
1. 

Unclassified 
Osbaldwick Village 

 
Osbaldwick 

 
43,500 

   
Total 

 
271,750 

 



 

 

 
 
Surface Treatment Programme 2014/15 
 

Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 
 
1. 
 
 
1. 

B Roads 
B1228 Elvington Lane (Part) 
 
C Roads 
C286 Moor Lane (Part) 
 
Unclassified 

 
Derwent 
 
 
Dringhouses & Woodthorpe 
 

 
51,500 

 
 

56,250 

1. 
2. 
3. 
 
 

Windsor Drive 
Middlecroft Drive (Part) 
Whenby Grove 

Haxby & Wigginton 
Strensall 
Huntington & New Earswick 

 
Total 

50,500 
26,500 
14,250 

 
199,000 

 
 

        
 
Large Patching Programme 2014/15 
 

Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 
 Various Locations Various 140,000 
  

 
 

Total 
 

140,000 
 
 

Concrete Repairs Programme 2014/15 
 

Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 
 Various Locations Various 75,000 
  

 
 

Total 
 

75,000 
 
 

Back Lane Programme 2014/15 
 

Road Ward Estimate (£) 
 
 Various Locations Various 10,000 
  

 
 

Total 
 

10,000 
 
 

 
 
Total Structural Maintenance                                                                            £1,656,000 


