AVANCED PROGRAMME 2014/15

Carriageway

	Road A Roads	Ward		Estimate (£)
1.	A1079/1036 Lawrence Street/Walmgate Junction	Guidhall		49,000
	B Roads			
	C Roads			
1.	C92 Corban Lane (Part)	Skelton, Rawcliffe & Cliftor Without	l	66,000
2. 3.	Top lane, Copmanthorpe Greengales Lane (Phase2)	Rural West York Wheldrake		84,500 50,000
	Unclassified			
1. 2. 3. 4. 5 6. 7. 8.	Heworth/Heworth Village Hamilton Drive (Phase 2) Flaxman Croft, Copmanthorpe Alcuin Avenue The Ruddings Crossways Goodramgate Church Street	Heworth Holgate Rural West York Hull Road Wheldrake Hull Road Guildhall Guildhall		146,750 80,000 79,500 103,500 88,000 68,000 120,000 25,000
			Total	960,250

Surface Dressing Programme 2014/15

	Road A Roads	Ward	E	stimate (£)
1.	A1237 Wetherby Road Rbt to Harrogate Road Rbt	Rural West York		161,500
1.	C Roads C92 Towthorpe Road	Strensall		66,750
1.	Unclassified Osbaldwick Village	Osbaldwick		43,500
			Total	271,750

Surface Treatment Programme 2014/15

	Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
1.	B Roads B1228 Elvington Lane (Part)	Derwent	51,500
1.	C Roads C286 Moor Lane (Part)	Dringhouses & Woodthorpe	56,250
1. 2. 3.	Unclassified Windsor Drive Middlecroft Drive (Part) Whenby Grove	Haxby & Wigginton Strensall Huntington & New Earswick	50,500 26,500 14,250
		Tota	al 199,000

Large Patching Programme 2014/15

Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
Various Locations	Various	140,000
		Total140,000

Concrete Repairs Programme 2014/15

Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
Various Locations	Various	75,000
		Total 75,000

Back Lane Programme 2014/15

Road	Ward	Estimate (£)
Various Locations	Various	10,000
		Total 10.000